
FAN MODEL HT

DR25HFA

W

DR30HFA

CENTRIFUGAL RADIAL EXHAUST FANS DIMENSIONAL DATA

B C R

19 1/8 21 12 1/8

FAN MODEL

CURB DIMENSIONAL DATA

D

19 1/2

E

1226 1/4

DR33HFA

DR50HFA

DR75HFA

DR85HFA

21 3/4 29 3/4 21 13 1/4

23 3/8 33 1/4 2 24 3/4 14 7/8

19 1/2

23

DRHFA DIRECT DRIVE

WEIGHT

60

50

45

LB

CURB

CONSTRUCTION

3" FLANGE

RO

AIR FLOW

STEEL
20 GAUGE

E

D

D

- ROOF MOUNTED FANS

FEATURES:

OPTIONS:

  HINGED FAN
BACKDRAFT DAMPER

  INSULATED CURB
  PITCHED CURB

- SAFETY DISCONNECT

- UL705

EXAMPLE: 7/12 PITCH = 30° SLOPE

FOR PITCHED ROOFS.
PITCHED CURBS ARE AVAILABLE

SPECIFY PITCH: 12
30°

7

- SPEED CONTROL

(ROOF OPENING)

BACKDRAFT DAMPER INSTALLATION

BACKDRAFT DAMPER

DRFA-H

08/15/2017REV.#8

- STANDARD BIRD SCREEN

DRHFA SERIES RADIAL EXHAUST FANS

12

12

RO
RO

DIMENSIONS
ROOF OPENING

RO

23 3/4DR12HFA 16 1/4 10 5/82 19 35

DR10HFA 20 3/4 19 8 1/8 30

1217 1/2

17 1/2 12

R

RO

C

B

HT

W

19 1/2 12

19 1/2 12

19 1/8 26 1/4 21 12 1/8 45

19 1/8 26 1/4 21 12 1/8 45

23 3/8 33 1/4 24 3/42 14 7/8 60 23 1220

16

20

16

16

16

13

13

DR85HFA

DR75HFA

DR50HFA

DR33HFA

DR30HFA

DR25HFA

DR12HFA

DR10HFA14 1/2 2

2

2

2

2

DR180HFA 32 3/4 38 15/16 282 16 1/2 190 26 1/2 1224 DR180HFA

DR200HFA 32 1/4 38 15/16 282 18 195 26 1/2 1224 DR200HFA

DR240HFA 37 1/4 43 7/16 332 23 7/8 215 31 1/2 1228 DR240HFA

DR300HFA 44 52 13/16 402 24 380 38 1/2 1236 DR300HFA

DR360HFA 49 9/16 63 5/16 442 25 1/4 470 42 1/2 1240 DR360HFA

- DIRECT DRIVE CONSTRUCTION (NO BELTS/ PULLEYS)

Centrifugal Downblast Exhaust Fan -
Direct Drive
ZVS-DR-HFA


